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CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

CBSE

April - 2025

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Apr-25

02-Apr-25

03-Apr-25

04-Apr-25

05-Apr-25

06-Apr-25

07-Apr-25

08-Apr-25

09-Apr-25

10-Apr-25

11-Apr-25

12-Apr-25

13-Apr-25

14-Apr-25

15-Apr-25

16-Apr-25

17-Apr-25

18-Apr-25

19-Apr-25

20-Apr-25

21-Apr-25

22-Apr-25

23-Apr-25

24-Apr-25

25-Apr-25

26-Apr-25

27-Apr-25

28-Apr-25

29-Apr-25

30-Apr-25

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE CLASSES UKG-IX

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

MAHAVEER JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

TAMIL NEW YEAR'S DAY/Dr. AMBEDKAR'S 

BIRTHDAY- HOLIDAY

MID TERM 1 BEGINS FOR CLASS X & XII

GOOD FRIDAY- HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

MID TERM 1 ENDS FOR CLASS X & XII

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER VACATION

HOLIDAY

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 17

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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June - 2025

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 17+20=37

01-Jun-25

02-Jun-25

03-Jun-25

04-Jun-25

05-Jun-25

06-Jun-25

07-Jun-25

08-Jun-25

09-Jun-25

10-Jun-25

11-Jun-25

12-Jun-25

13-Jun-25

14-Jun-25

15-Jun-25

16-Jun-25

17-Jun-25

18-Jun-25

19-Jun-25

20-Jun-25

21-Jun-25

22-Jun-25

23-Jun-25

24-Jun-25

25-Jun-25

26-Jun-25

27-Jun-25

28-Jun-25

29-Jun-25

30-Jun-25

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

HOLIDAY

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER 
SUMMER VACATION FOR CLASSES I TO XII

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER 
VACATION FOR CLASSES PRE KG, LKG, UKG

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II /
BAKRID - HOLIDAY

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 1 /MID TERM 1 
BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX &XI

MID TERM II BEGINS FOR CLASSES X & XII

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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July - 2025

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 26+37=63

01-Jul-25

02-Jul-25

03-Jul-25

04-Jul-25

05-Jul-25

06-Jul-25

07-Jul-25

08-Jul-25

09-Jul-25

10-Jul-25

11-Jul-25

12-Jul-25

13-Jul-25

14-Jul-25

15-Jul-25

16-Jul-25

17-Jul-25

18-Jul-25

19-Jul-25

20-Jul-25

21-Jul-25

22-Jul-25

23-Jul-25

24-Jul-25

25-Jul-25

26-Jul-25

27-Jul-25

28-Jul-25

29-Jul-25

30-Jul-25

31-Jul-25

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 1 / MID TERM 1
 ENDS FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI

MID TERM II ENDS FOR CLASSES X & XII

MUHARAM - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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August - 2025

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 23+63=86

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DATE WORKING 
DAYS

01-Aug-25

02-Aug-25

03-Aug-25

04-Aug-25

05-Aug-25

06-Aug-25

07-Aug-25

08-Aug-25

09-Aug-25

10-Aug-25

11-Aug-25

12-Aug-25

13-Aug-25

14-Aug-25

15-Aug-25

16-Aug-25

17-Aug-25

18-Aug-25

19-Aug-25

20-Aug-25

21-Aug-25

22-Aug-25

23-Aug-25

24-Aug-25

25-Aug-25

26-Aug-25

27-Aug-25

28-Aug-25

29-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

31-Aug-25

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 2 / MID TERM 2 
ENDS FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI

PRE HALF YEARLY BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 2 / MID TERM 2 
ENDS FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI

PRE HALF YEARLY ENDS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII / 
KRISHNA JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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September - 2025

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Sep-25

02-Sep-25

03-Sep-25

04-Sep-25

05-Sep-25

06-Sep-25

07-Sep-25

08-Sep-25

09-Sep-25

10-Sep-25

11-Sep-25

12-Sep-25

13-Sep-25

14-Sep-25

15-Sep-25

16-Sep-25

17-Sep-25

18-Sep-25

19-Sep-25

20-Sep-25

21-Sep-25

22-Sep-25

23-Sep-25

24-Sep-25

25-Sep-25

26-Sep-25

27-Sep-25

28-Sep-25

29-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 18+86=104

ONAM- HOLIDAY

MILAD-UN-NABI- HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS FOR 

THE CLASSES I TO XII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

HALF YEARLY EXAM ENDS FOR 

THE CLASSES I TO XII

POOJA HOLIDAYS BEGINS

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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October - 2025

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 21+104=125

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Oct-25

02-Oct-25

03-Oct-25

04-Oct-25

05-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

07-Oct-25

08-Oct-25

09-Oct-25

10-Oct-25

11-Oct-25

12-Oct-25

13-Oct-25

14-Oct-25

15-Oct-25

16-Oct-25

17-Oct-25

18-Oct-25

19-Oct-25

20-Oct-25

21-Oct-25

22-Oct-25

23-Oct-25

24-Oct-25

25-Oct-25

26-Oct-25

27-Oct-25

28-Oct-25

29-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

31-Oct-25

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

HOLIDAY

VIJAYADHASAMI & GANDHI JAYANTHI- 

HOLIDAY

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER POOJA HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

DIWALI - HOLIDAY

DIWALI - HOLIDAY

DIWALI - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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November - 2025

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Nov-25

02-Nov-25

03-Nov-25

04-Nov-25

05-Nov-25

06-Nov-25

07-Nov-25

08-Nov-25

09-Nov-25

10-Nov-25

11-Nov-25

12-Nov-25

13-Nov-25

14-Nov-25

15-Nov-25

16-Nov-25

17-Nov-25

18-Nov-25

19-Nov-25

0-Nov-25

21-Nov-25

22-Nov-25

23-Nov-25

24-Nov-25

25-Nov-25

26-Nov-25

27-Nov-25

28-Nov-25

29-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 24+125=149

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

CHILDREN'S DAY 

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 3/ MID TERM 3 BEGINS
FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI

PRE BOARD 1BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 3/ MID TERM 3 ENDS 

FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI
PRE BOARD 1ENDS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel
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December - 2025

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Dec-25

02-Dec-25

03-Dec-25

04-Dec-25

05-Dec-25

06-Dec-25

07-Dec-25

08-Dec-25

09-Dec-25

10-Dec-25

11-Dec-25

12-Dec-25

13-Dec-25

14-Dec-25

15-Dec-25

16-Dec-25

17-Dec-25

18-Dec-25

19-Dec-25

20-Dec-25

21-Dec-25

22-Dec-25

23-Dec-25

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

27-Dec-25

28-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

30-Dec-25

31-Dec-25

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 20+149=169

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY BEGINS

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MODEL EXAM 1 BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES IX & XI

PRE BOARD 2 BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

MODEL EXAM 1 ENDS FOR THE CLASSES IX & XI

PRE BOARD 2 ENDS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel



52

January - 2026

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 21+70=191

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Jan-26

02-Jan-26

03-Jan-26

04-Jan-26

05-Jan-26

06-Jan-26

07-Jan-26

08-Jan-26

09-Jan-26

10-Jan-26

11-Jan-26

12-Jan-26

13-Jan-26

14-Jan-26

15-Jan-26

16-Jan-26

17-Jan-26

18-Jan-26

19-Jan-26

20-Jan-26

21-Jan-26

22-Jan-26

23-Jan-26

24-Jan-26

25-Jan-26

26-Jan-26

27-Jan-26

28-Jan-26

29-Jan-26

30-Jan-26

31-Jan-26

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

HAPPY NEW YEAR HOLIDAY

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

PRE BOARD 3 ENDS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

BHOGI - HOLIDAY

PONGAL - HOLIDAY

THIRUVALLUVAR DAY - HOLIDAY

UZHAVAR THIRUNAL - HOLIDAY

REPUBLIC DAY - HOLIDAY

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 4 / MODEL EXAM 2 
BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI.

PRE BOARD 3 BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES X & XII

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 4 / MODEL EXAM 2 

ENDS FOR THE CLASSES I TO IX & XI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI
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February - 2026

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Feb-26

02-Feb-26

03-Feb-26

04-Feb-26

05-Feb-26

06-Feb-26

07-Feb-26

08-Feb-26

09-Feb-26

10-Feb-26

11-Feb-26

12-Feb-26

13-Feb-26

14-Feb-26

15-Feb-26

16-Feb-26

17-Feb-26

18-Feb-26

19-Feb-26

20-Feb-26

21-Feb-26

22-Feb-26

23-Feb-26

24-Feb-26

25-Feb-26

26-Feb-26

27-Feb-26

28-Feb-26

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 23+191=214

THAIPOOSAM - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR  PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY FOR  PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY FOR  PRE KG TO CLASS XII

YEARLY EXAM BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES IX & XI

HOLIDAY

TERM-2 / ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS FOR CLASSES IX & XI

YEARLY EXAM BEGINS FOR THE CLASSES IX & XI

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI
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March - 2026

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Mar-26

02-Mar-26

03-Mar-26

04-Mar-26

05-Mar-26

06-Mar-26

07-Mar-26

08-Mar-26

09-Mar-26

10-Mar-26

11-Mar-26

12-Mar-26

13-Mar-26

14-Mar-26

15-Mar-26

16-Mar-26

17-Mar-26

18-Mar-26

19-Mar-26

20-Mar-26

21-Mar-26

22-Mar-26

23-Mar-26

24-Mar-26

25-Mar-26

26-Mar-26

27-Mar-26

28-Mar-26

29-Mar-26

30-Mar-26

31-Mar-26

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 17+214=231

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

TERM-2 / ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS FOR CLASSES I - VIII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

RAMZAN - HOLIDAY

TELUGU NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

YEARLY EXAM ENDS FOR THE CLASSES I TO VIII

TERM-2/ ANNUAL EXAM ENDS FOR CLASSES I - VIII

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

MAHAVEER JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI
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April - 2026

DATE DAY WORKING 
DAYS

01-Apr-26

02-Apr-26

03-Apr-26

04-Apr-26

05-Apr-26

06-Apr-26

07-Apr-26

08-Apr-26

09-Apr-26

10-Apr-26

11-Apr-26

12-Apr-26

13-Apr-26

14-Apr-26

15-Apr-26

16-Apr-26

17-Apr-26

18-Apr-26

19-Apr-26

20-Apr-26

21-Apr-26

22-Apr-26

23-Apr-26

24-Apr-26

25-Apr-26

26-Apr-26

27-Apr-26

28-Apr-26

29-Apr-26

30-Apr-26

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY
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TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS : 16

 

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE CLASSES UKG TO I & XI

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

GOOD FRIDAY - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS II

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

TAMIL NEW YEAR & DR. AMBEDKAR'S 

BIRTHDAY - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY FOR PRE KG TO CLASS XII

HOLIDAY

CALENDAR 2025 - 2026
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Educate ­ Enlighten ­ Excel

ABS GROUP OF SCHOOLS
THIRUVALLUR / KORATTUR / AVADI
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